
Annex 1 
 

Monthly employment earnings (HK$) 

Gender 

Hours of work 
during the seven 

days before 
enumeration 

(Hours) 

Less than 
3,000 

3,000 to 
4,999 

5,000 to 
7,499 

7,500 to 
9,999 

10,000 
or above Total 

Less than 35       

35 to 49       

50 to 59       

60 or above       

Female 

Sub-total       

Less than 35       

35 to 49       

50 to 59       

60 or above       

Male 

Sub-total       

Less than 35        

35 to 49       

50 to 59       

60 or above       

Female 
and 
Male 

Total       
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